
TAPTI VALLEY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Date:- 21/02/2025

List of Holidays- AY 2025-26
SR.NO DATE DAY HOLIDAYS

1 Apr 6, 2025 Sunday Ram Navami

2 Apr 10, 2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

3 Apr 14, 2025 Monday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

4 Apr 18, 2025 Friday Good Friday

5 Jun 7, 2025 Saturday Bakrid / ईद-उल-अजहा *

6 Jul 6, 2025 Sunday मुहर[म *

7 Aug 9, 2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 

8 Aug 15, 2025 Friday Independence Day / Parsi New Year

9 Aug 16, 2025 Saturday Janmashtami

10 Aug 27, 2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

11 Sep 5, 2025 Friday Eid-E-Milad / मीलाद उन-नबी *

12 Sep 6, 2025 Saturday Anant Chaturdashi 

13 Oct 2, 2025 Thursday  Gandhi Jayanti / Dussehra 

14 Oct 20, 2025 Monday Diwali

15 Oct 23, 2025 Thursday Bhai Dooj

16 Nov 5, 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

17 Dec 25, 2025 Thursday Christmas

18 Jan 1, 2026 Thursday New Year's Day

19 Jan 14, 2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti

20 Jan 26, 2026 Monday Republic Day

21 Feb 15, 2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri

22 Mar 4, 2026 Wednesday Holi 

23 Mar 21, 2026 Saturday Id Ul Fitr / ईद उल-ͩफ़ğ *

24 Mar 26, 2026 Thursday Ram Navami

Vacations-2025-26

25  Summer (Students) From 04th-May-2025 to 8th-June-2025 (Nursery to VIII Students) 
From 4th-May-2025 to 1st-June-2025 (IX to XII  Students) 

26 Diwali (Students) From 15th-Oct-2025 to 2nd-Nov-2025 (Nursery to V Students) 
From 17th-Oct-2025 to 2nd-Nov-2025 (VI to XII Students) 

Please note that attendance is mandatory on the last working day before the beginning of vacations and 
the first day of the opening of school for students & teachers (as per their schedule given above).
*Marked dates as per moon sighting.
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